
1 荒  川  祐  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

成城大学 1 40.51 12.51 28.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.11 3.211 1 -1 1 1

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

6 2F<<+1Eu<<+1S << 0.99 X -0.25 0.74-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.58 1.12-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.21 X 0.13 1.340 2 1 1 2

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.13 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

13.43 12.51

Skating Skills 2.00 3.053.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.652.75 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.753.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.803.00 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.75

28.00

2 渡  邉  雅  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 6 38.77 11.47 27.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.531 1 1 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

4 FUSpB 1.50 -0.54 0.96-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 2

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.04 1.251 1 0 0 1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.02 1.110 0 0 0 -1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 -1 1 1 -1

12.15 11.47

Skating Skills 2.00 2.602.75 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.452.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.903.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.803.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.903.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

27.30
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3 竹  居  峻  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 4 36.96 11.36 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<<+1S << 1.50 -0.31 1.19-5 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 2T 1.30 -0.47 0.83-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 0.18 1.282 1 3 1 1

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X 0.11 1.521 1 1 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.06 0.600 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.77 11.36

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.652.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.702.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.702.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

25.60

4 中  根  佑  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京大学 5 28.27 7.77 21.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+1T+1T 1.40 -0.04 1.360 0 -2 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.04-2 0 -1 0 -1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.29 0.92-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.12 0.43-2 -3 -1 -3 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.79 7.77

Skating Skills 2.00 2.002.25 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.801.75 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.152.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.302.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

21.00

転倒:  -0.50
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5 佐  藤  優  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 27.33 7.13 20.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.30 0.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.04-2 -1 -1 0 0

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1F+1A+SEQ 1.41 X -0.46 0.95-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -1 -1 2

9 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.58 7.13

Skating Skills 2.00 1.802.00 1.25 1.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 2.00 1.852.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.152.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.152.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.152.25 1.75 1.50 2.50 2.75

20.20

6 川  瀬  康太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京外国語大学 2 17.08 4.28 16.30 3.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.50

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.12 0.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.32 0.81-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -1.50 1.50-3 -3 -2 -3 -4

7 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.67 4.28

Skating Skills 2.00 1.801.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.451.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Performance 2.00 1.651.50 2.00 2.00 1.25 1.50

Composition 2.00 1.551.50 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 1.701.50 1.75 1.50 2.00 1.75

16.30

演技の中断:  -2.50 転倒:  -1.00

第12回東日本学生フィギュアスケート選手権

2018年11月9日～11日

東大和スケートセンター（東京都東大和市）
Version:2018.36.1027.718

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 男子3.4級クラス

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/11 22:55 Page 3


